
Ian Fraser Pairs 2026

m ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 SEMI FINAL GRAND FINAL SEMI FINAL ROUND 3 ROUND 2 ROUND 1
Due June 7 Due July 26 Due Aug 23 Due Sep 20 Due Oct 25 Due Sep 20 Due Aug 23 Due July 26 Due June 7

0 Michael Kent Don Tasevski 0
1 Thomas Sneyd Gary Gibb 1

Kent / Sneyd 3&2 Tasevski / Gibb 3&2
4 Roger Van Hilst Russell Jones 4
5 Bernie Bagley Ross Gordon 5

Branagh / White 
Playoff Tasevski / Gibb 1 up

8 Ruth Branagh Frederick Hughan 8
9 John White

Branagh / White 4&2 Brenner / Andreetta
5&4

Ryan Wilson 9

12 Jason Rainbow Craig Brenner 12
13 Tim Noonan George Andreetta 13

Branagh / White 1 
up 

McCarthy / 
Maginness 3&216 Clayton Ford John McCarthy 16

17 Cooper Ford Patrick Maginness 17

Bridger / Matthews 
2&1

McCarthy / 
Maginness playoff20 Rod Bridger Paul McGarry 20

21 Jeremy Matthews Bridger / Matthews 
1 up

McCarthy / 
Maginness 2 up

Colin Hunter 21

24 Dan Harrison James Mackie 24
25 Andrew Ball Harrison / Ball

5&4
Mackie / Tomlin 

1 up
Tom Tomlin 25

28 Paul Scanlon Alan Abbes 28
29 Pat Fitzgerald Chris Labour 29

Branagh / White 
3&2

Branagh / White 1 
up 

McCarthy / 
Maginness 3&232Terence McAleenan Jeremy Williams 32

33 Leigh Busby Bruno Di Stanislo 33

Johnson/Robertson 
playoff 

Williams / Di Stanislo
Playoff36 Mark Johnson Colin Burge 36

37 Guy Robertson Geoff Thornton 37

Dixon / Clarke
4&2

Sneyd / Scott
3&240 Mal McAfee Michael Sneyd 40

41 Andrew Preston Dixon / Clarke
2&1

Sneyd / Scott
1 up

Matthew Scott 41

44 Cathy Dixon Dale Gilkes 44
45 Jenni Clarke Best / Adam - 

Gedge Forfeit
Staib / Rogacki 2 

up
Julie Coupe 45

48 Christine Nicholson Colin Hockley 48
49 Elizabeth Tanzimat Robert Harris 49

Best / Adam-Gedge 
5&3

Nugawela / 
O'Connell 1 up52 Linda Best Ash Nugawela 52

53Sarah Adam-Gedge Best / Adam-
Gedge 4&2 Staib / Rogacki 2 up

Liam O'Connell 53

56 Fiona Reynolds Dara Danh 56
57 Ruth Macdonald Reynolds / Macdonald 

3&2 Staib / Rogacki 3&2
Andrew Lejcak 57

60 Ian Nicholson Tom Rogacki 60
61 Mark Johnston Jamie Staib 61


